CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ﬁr—_—

PROJECT NAME:
VENICE HIGH SCHOOL PARKING AREA IMPROVEMENTS

CHANGE ORDER NO.SIX (6)

BOARD DATE: OCTOBER 3, 2006

ITEM 1) Description: See Exhibit “A” (1) page
Reason for Change: 1. Deduct for reconciliation of allowances
Cost of Change: SUBTRACT  ($33,786.00)
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) SUBTRACT ($33,786.00)
TOTALCOST = csvcwmsiomemmpomnaipsisiasmiisianton $857,902.00
SUBTRACT _____. ($33,786.00)
.................................................. $824,116.00

SUBMITTED BY: @ < CL/ d’/

Don Hampton/Steve Clark, Project Managers




@AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 006 OWNER: [

Venice Hi i s S

lmpmvemiﬁschool Parking Area DATE: August 30, 2006 ARCHITECT: OJ
CONTRACTOR: [¥]

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ~ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: FIELD: [

Willis A. Smith Construction, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: February 21, 2006

2902 Hyde Park Street CONTRACT FOR: General Construction OTHER: ]

Sarasota, Florida 34239

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount atiributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Reconciliation of Allowances (see attachment) $(33,786.00)

The original Contract Sum was $ 375,218.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 482,684.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 857,902.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ -33,786.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 824,116.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero ( 0 ) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is August 01, 2006

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which

have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,

Willis A. Smith Construction, Inc. The School Board of Sarasota County,
Florida

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
2902 Hyde Park Street 1960 Landings Boulevard
Sarasota, Florida 34239~ Sarasota, Florida 34231

ADDRESS ADDREW (

e o /|
BY (Signature) BY (Signature) ign%fﬁre)
Don Hampton, Proj Mgr. Nathan T. Carr, Project Manager Jody Dumas, Director

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)
8/30/06 ol

DATE DATE DATE 7~

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document
was produced by AIA software at 13:48:26 on 08/30/2006 under Order No.1000237381_1 which expires on 5/20/2007, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1479784774)



